

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.6035 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
02.	19.10.2024	<u>RC,J</u> It is brought to the notice of this Court that Sri G.L.Narasimha Reddy, learned counsel had filed vakalat for respondent Nos.1 & 2, but his name is not reflecting in the cause list. Sri G.Venkata Reddy, learned counsel for 4th respondent sought time to file counter. Post on 20.11.2024, in the meantime counters if any by contemnors as well. Registry is directed to print the name of Sri G.L.Narasimha Reddy, learned counsel in the cause list. <u>RC, J</u> <i>DSB</i>	