

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Contempt Case No:6035 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
14.	31.01.2026	<u>RC,J</u> <u>I.A No.2 of 2026</u> Leave granted. Reply of the petitioner is taken on record. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI,J</u> <u>I.A No.1 of 2026</u> Issue notice to the proposed respondents. List the matter on 02.03.2026. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI,J</u> Ksj	