

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

CONTEMPT CASE No.6035 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
16.	02.04.2026	<u>RC, J</u> Learned counsel for the respondents are directed to file additional counter, along with material, to the extent that the suit schedule and writ schedule are one and the same or not. Post on 30.04.2026. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J JLV	